



2026:HHC:15088

Bali Ram versus Yashwani.

Cr. Revision No. 166 of 2024

02.05.2024 Present: Mr. Rohit, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ravi Tegta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Mr. Ravi Tegta, Advocate, has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent with the prayer to file power of attorney on behalf of the respondent within two weeks. Prayer allowed. List after two weeks.

2nd May, 2024
TM

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge