



2026:HHC:15088

Bali Ram Vs. Yashwani

Cr. Revision No. 166 of 2024

20.3.2025

Present: Mr. Rohit, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Ravi Tegta, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned counsel
for the respondent, list after eight weeks.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 20, 2025

(kalpana)